Ami Yacar
Vardex Product Manager
Please contact me directly with specific questions and requests.
For additional updates and news visit the VARGUS website: www.vargus.com
Scroll  down for  complete details <<
SMOOTH CUT SYSTEM
Modular Toolholder Heads
for Anti-Vibration Shanks

AVAILABLE Q1 2021
Smooth Cut Toolholder Heads Spare Parts
Insert
Size Ordering Code Dimensions mm
Min.
Bore
dia.
Market
Description
IC RH D1
Da
F L1 max LF mm RH Insert Screw Anvil
Screw Torx Key Anvil RH
mm inch
3/8"
VAS25-IR2517-3 25.3 25 1.00" 17.0 125.0 25.0 32 VAS25-IR2517-16
SA3T SY3T K3T YI3VAS32-IR3222-3 32.3 32 1.25" 22.0 160.0 32.0 40 VAS32-IR3222-16
VAS40-IR3227-3 40.0 40 1.50" 27.0 200.0 32.0 50 VAS40-IR3227-16
1/2"
VAS32-IR3222-4 32.3 32 1.25" 22.7 160.0 32.0 40 VAS32-IR3222-22
SA4T SY4T K4T YI4
VAS40-IR3227-4 40.0 40 1.50" 27.0 200.0 32.0 50 VAS40-IR3227-22
5/8" VAS40-IR3627-5 40.0 40 1.50" 27.3 200.0 36.0 50 VAS40-IR3627-27 SA5T SY5T K5T YI5
© Vargus Ltd. 2020
D1
LF
F